
PRIMUS over one billion

CHARACTERISTICS
WORLD

No Water Present

border
Quintus

Secundus

TRAVEL ZONES

POPULATION

Amber Zone

Red Zone

BASES
Asteroid Belt

Water Present

No Gas GiantTravel Zone
Code (Red)

MAP LEGEND
Starport Type

Gas GiantBases

World
Name

World
Type

X-Boat
Route

Tertius

A

under one billion

World names in red
are subsector capitals

Hochiken People's
Assembly

A B C D

E F G H

I J K L

M N O P

X

Denkard Subsector

At
oo

n

Lowton

Castra

Caladan

D

Ho

Valkyr

B

Ho

Vanadia

C

Ho

Agaravand

B

Ho

Duris

C

Ho

SHANEYFELT

A

Ho

Darmin

C

Ho

Way

C

Xx

Renquist

C

Ho

Klavien

A

Ho

GALVESTAR

A

Ho
P

Prevarren

C

Pl

Zorianta

C

Ho

Orcana

C

Xx

TARKAAN

C

Xx

D'h-v'n

B

Xx

Veel

C

Xx

Smuggler's Hide

E

Xx

Fog

E

Xx

Mund Sa We

E

Ak

1701

1702

1703

1704

1705

1706

1707

1708

1709

1710

1801

1802

1803

1804

1805

1806

1807

1808

1809

1810

1901

1902

1903

1904

1905

1906

1907

1908

1909

1910

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2101

2102

2103

2104

2105

2106

2107

2108

2109

2110

2201

2202

2203

2204

2205

2206

2207

2208

2209

2210

2301

2302

2303

2304

2305

2306

2307

2308

2309

2310

2401

2402

2403

2404

2405

2406

2407

2408

2409

2410

(subsector C of Gateway sector)

Naval Base
Prison CampP

Akeena
Union


